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Application Form - 1
	Curriculum Vitae

	



	Full name 

	



	Date and place(Country and city) of birth

	



	Nationality
	

	
	

	Passport number 
Issued at, valid until
	



	Personal contact details:    - Postal address in Israel
- Telephone number
- E-mail address

	

	
	

	Gender
	

	
	

	Army or civil service 
	

	
	

	Religious affiliation
	

	
	

	Marital status
	



	Education history

	





	Employment history

	



	Prior voluntary engagement or experience in social or youth work

	



	Language ability
	



	Personal interests


	



Application Form – 2 
	Background 

	

	1. “You’re not a tourist – You’re an ambassador” What do you associate with this slogan?

	

	





	

	2. What is your special interest in Germany? Have you visited Germany before? Where and on which occasions? Do you have a biographical background in Germany?

	

	




	

	3. Please name three main goals you would like to achieve during your voluntary service in Germany: 

	

	




	

	4. What do you think you will struggle the most with at the beginning of your service?

	

	




	

	5. Is there any medical or psychological condition you would like to inform us about? 
(Please note that any condition that has not been reported and will be detected during the service can be accounted as reason for compulsory termination of the service)

	

	NO
	
	YES
	

	


	6. Do have a criminal record?
(Please note that any record that has not been reported and will be detected during the service can be accounted as reason for compulsory termination of the service)

	


		NO
	
	YES
	




	

	Aspired starting point 
	September 2025
	
	March 2026
	



	Aspired length of service 
	in months
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12



Application Form – 3
	Motivation



	

	Please describe your overall motivation in joining the German-Israeli Volunteer Service: (350 – 500 Words)

	

	














 I hereby agree that the data provided by me in this document will be processed and saved for the purpose of my application. (You can always withdraw your consent by contacting zentrale@zwst.org) Find further information on our data policies under: https://zwst.org/de/datenschutz/
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